
360 Campus Lane Suite 203, Fairfield, California, 94534

Bidder
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 Base Bid 
 Add 

Alternate #1 

 Add 

Alternate #2 

 Add 

Alternate #3 

1 Landmark Construction x x x x x x x $388,270.00 $17,971.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 Lister Construction x x x x x x x $417,771.00 $41,657.00 -$1,000.00 -$300.00

3 Pro Builders x x x x x x x $449,500.00 $22,000.00 -$5,000.00 -$3,000.00

4 Roebbelen x x x x x x x $491,000.00 $32,825.00 -$14,000.00 $0.00

5 Green Tech Industry Inc. x x x x x - -
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10

Engineers Estimate

Low Bid

Average Bid

Adjusted Average Bid

(Drop High and Low Bids)

Bid Tally - Preliminary Results

NON RESPONSIVE

$386,000.00

$406,241.00

$436,635.25

$465,464.00

Project:   Softball Bleacher Replacement Project #17-003
Meeting:  Bid Opening 
Bid Date:  1/19/2017
Bid Time:  2:00 PM
Bid Location:  4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)
Number of Addendum:  2


